ATTACHMENT 1
CITY OF COSTA MESA

PROJECT COST SUMMARY
Contractor: Crosstown Electrical & Data
5454 Diaz St Irwindale CA 91706
Project: Traffic Signal Modification at Baker and Babb Street
CITY PROJECT 24-02
ITEM BID UNIT TOTAL TOTAL CONTRACT
NO QTY UNITS |DESCRIPTION PRICE QTY TO DATE PRICE
BASE BID
1 1| LS [Mobilization and Demobilization $ 5,000.00 100.00%| $ 5,000.00 | $ 5,000.00
2 1| LS |Additional Work Items $ 25,000.00 77.68%| S 19,420.50 | $ 25,000.00
3 1| LS [Traffic Control $ 3,500.00 100.00%| $ 3,500.00 | $ 3,500.00
4 1| LS [Traffic Signal Modification $  246,097.00 100.00%| S 246,097.00 | $  246,097.00
5 1| LS |Signing, Striping, & Markings $ 13,190.00 100.00%| $ 13,190.00 | $ 13,190.00
SUBTOTAL: [$ 287,207.50 | $ 292,787.00
Deductions and Quantity Adjustments
CCO#1 1|LS Credit for remaining balance in additional work items $ (5,579.50) 100.00% $ (5,579.50)
SUBTOTAL: | $ - |8 50)
GRAND TOTAL:| $ 287,207.50(3 287,207.5(L>

m—

FINAL COST SUMMARY


YANG_S
Oval




